
Pos 

 

PTE 

1 

 

Super Touring 2 

1 

 

Super Touring 3 

1 

 

Super Unlimited 

1 

No. 

77 

08 

17 

1 

Name 

Vince  Hayward 

David Beckman 

Alejandro Galindo 

Jim Tull 

Class 

PTE 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 3 

Super Unlimited 

Laps 

8 

9 

9 

9 

Diff Total Tm 

17:26.381 

17:06.287 

16:54.311 

17:31.668 

Best Tm 

2:08.478 

1:49.765 

1:50.552 

1:54.976 

Status 

Mazda 

P o r s c h e  G T 4  C l u b S p o r t  

Addl2 

Miata 

183064 

 

Sorted on Laps
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NOLA Motorsports Park 

Margin of Victory 

11.976 

Avg. Speed 

87.843 

Best Lap Tm 

1:49.765 

Best Speed 

90.193 

Best Lap by 

08 - David Beckman 

 

Nasa Nola February 2017 

Sun Race Group 

Sun Race #4 

Race started at 15:37:36 

NOLA 2.75 Miles 2.750 miles 

2/5/2017 15:35 


