Nasa Nola February 2017 Sorted on Laps

Sun Race Group

NOLA 2.75 Miles 2.750 miles

Sun Race #4

2/5/2017 15:35

Race started at 15:37:36

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Status	Addl2
PTE									
1	77	Vince Hayward	PTE	8		17:26.381	2:08.478	Mazda	Miata
Super To	ouring 2								
1	08	David Beckman	Super Touring 2	9		17:06.287	1:49.765		
Super To	ouring 3								
1	17	Alejandro Galindo	Super Touring 3	9		16:54.311	1:50.552	Porsche	183064
Super Unlimited									
1	1	Jim Tull	Super Unlimited	9		17:31.668	1:54.976		

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
11.976	87.843	1:49.765	90.193	08 - David Beckman
Chief of Timina & Scorina				Orbits

Race Director

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: NOLA Motorsports Park